Friends of the Joseph Branch Membership Form

Mission: To promote the preservation and enhancement of the historic Joseph Branch railroad line; to preserve, protect and display historic railroad artifacts; to promote public enjoyment of the landscape surrounding the Joseph Branch; to develop public facilities, information and appreciation for the Joseph Branch railroad, its preservation, enhancement and operation.

Date:		Me	mbership yea	r:					
Members	hip Comm	itment:						The same	
			l membership	ı		建 罗丁/			
\$30 Regular annual individual membership \$60 Regular annual co-membership for <u>two</u>									
\$500	Individua	l life membersh	nip	_					
		for FJB projec							
TOTAL EN	CLOSED \$	Plea	Please make your check out to: <i>Friends of the Joseph Branch</i> (FOJB)						
		And	And mail it to: P.O. Box 422, Enterprise, OR 97828				Thank you.		
corporatio	n. Member	eph Branch is re ship and contrib nail address facili	utions to the Fr	iends are t	ax-deductibl	le as allowed by	law. Volunteers	non-profit s must be members of	
Name:			·		_ FJOB#	Phone: ()		
Co-Member:					_ FJOB#	Phone: ()		
*Email(s):	!								
Mailing address: Ci				City	·		State:	ZIP:	
If you are	intereste	d in volunteerir	ng please chec	k all your	areas of int	erests. Thank	you.		
Board Me	mber	Operation	s Car	Host	Gift Sh	юр Н	istorian		
Members	hip	First Respo	nder	Special	Events	Decora	ting		
Carpente	r	Painter	Grounds		Depot	Info Dis	tribution	_	
Please tel	l us a little	e bit about you	rself and any h	nistory yo	u may have	about the Jos	eph Branch:		



541-786-0094

weishaar73@gmail.com

run8ed@eoni.com

541-963-8720

Membership Chair & Volunteer coordinator: Peggy Weishaar

FOJB President: Ed Spaulding